
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

4 

80 

89 

51 

77 

35 

150 

15 

11 

28 

7 

14 

20 

19 

120 

45 

43 

53 

23 

3 

12 

50 

42 

111 

Name 

Magnus Germansen Daae 

Sebastian Øgaard 

Emil Scheef 

Mikkel Højgaard Petersen 

Noah Degnbol 

Sebastian Gravlund 

Rune Rye Kaarsberg 

Lucas Svennsson 

Viktor Poulsen 

Ida H. Christiansen 

Andreas Valentin 

Fillip Normann 

Conrad Laursen 

Frederik  Lystrup 

Magnus Pedersen 

Frederik Jakobsen 

Elias Olsen 

Magnus No Løvkvist 

Nicklas Kjær Mørck 

Alexander Jensen 

Mathias Villumsen 

Malthe Adolphsen 

Elias Due 

Villads Lindenskov 

Class 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Best Tm 

1:07.431 

1:07.443 

1:07.586 

1:07.674 

1:07.693 

1:07.728 

1:07.797 

1:07.848 

1:07.863 

1:07.925 

1:08.022 

1:08.211 

1:08.276 

1:08.897 

1:09.311 

1:09.389 

1:09.566 

1:09.628 

1:09.894 

1:10.190 

1:12.139 

1:12.532 

Diff 

0.012 

0.155 

0.243 

0.262 

0.297 

0.366 

0.417 

0.432 

0.494 

0.591 

0.780 

0.845 

1.466 

1.880 

1.958 

2.135 

2.197 

2.463 

2.759 

4.708 

5.101 

Best Speed 

71,006 

70,993 

70,843 

70,751 

70,731 

70,695 

70,623 

70,570 

70,554 

70,490 

70,389 

70,194 

70,127 

69,495 

69,080 

69,002 

68,827 

68,765 

68,504 

68,215 

66,372 

66,012 

- 

- 

In Lap 

6 

7 

12 

7 

9 

5 

7 

5 

10 

8 

5 

6 

11 

8 

11 

9 

7 

8 

7 

10 

6 

1 

0 

0 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

2. Cadett Junior  

1. træning(1) 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 8:20:19 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 08:20 


